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Time Table for B. Pharmacy (Old Course) Exam Dec.-Jan. —2021-22

B. Pharmacy Third Semester (ATKT) ( Old_Course)
DATE

DAY PAPER SUBJECT
21-02-2022 Monday I Modern Dispensing Pharmacy
22-02-2022 Tuesday II Pharmaceutical Chemistry organic-I |
23-02-2022 Wednesday 1 Pharmaceutical Chemistry organic-II
24-02-2022 Thursday v Pharmaceutical Analysis-I
25-02-2022 Friday \Y% Human Anatomy and Physiology-II

B. Pharmacy Fourth Semester (ATKT) ( Old Course)

- DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT

11-02-2022 - Friday I Pharmaceutical Technology -I
12-02-2022 Saturday II Pharmaceutical Analysis -II

13-02-2022 Sunday III Pharmaceutical Bio-chemistry

14-02-2022 Monday IV Pharmacognosy- |

15-02-2022 Tuesday \% Applied Mathematics

Con..02



00—

Time Table for B.Ed., M.Ed., B.P.Ed., M.P.Ed. - First Semester (Main/ATKT/Ex)

Exam. — Dec.-Jan. —2021-22

B. Ed.
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
27-02-2022 Sunday P-1 Philosophical Perspectives of Education
28-02-2022 Monday P-I1 Nai Tallim: An Experlential Learning
01-03-2022 Tuesday P-III Pedagogy — Part- I
M. Ed.
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
27-02-2022 Sunday P-1 Philosophical Perspectives of Education
28-02-2022 Monday P-11 Sociological Perspectives of Education
01-03-2022 Tuesday P-III Education Technology / Teacher Education
02-03-2022 | Wednesday P-IV Strengthening Language Proficiency Hindi / English
B.P.Ed.
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
27-02-2022 Sunday P-1 History Principles and Foundation of Physical Education
28-02-2022 Monday P-II Anatomy and Physiology
01;03_2022 Tuesday P-III Health Education and Environmental Studies
’ ' Olympic Movement (Elective) OR
2-03- P-1V
02 e e Officiating and Coaching (Elective)
M.P.Ed.
- DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
27-02-2022 Sunday P-1 Professional Preparation and Curri-culum Design
28-02-2022 Monday P-II Test Measurement and Evaluation in Physical Education
01-03-2022 Tuesday P-1I1 Exercise Physiology
02_03_2022 Wednesday P-1V Management of Physical Education
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B.Ed. Special Education (Mental Retardation) First Semester (Main/ATKT/Ex)
Exam.Dec-Jan. 2021-22

DATE DAY PAPER / SUBJECT
27-02-2022 Sunday Paper -1 (A1l)- Human Growth & Developement
28-02-2022 Monday Paper — II (A2)- Contemporary India and Education
Paper — I1I-(B7)- Introduction to Sensory Disabilities
(V1, HI, Deaf-blind)
Paper — [V (B8)- Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities
(LD,ID/ MR, ASD)
03-03-2022 Thursday | Paper—V (B9)- Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities
(Deaf -Blind, CP,MD)
04-03-2022 Friday Paper — VI (C12)- Assessment and Identification of Needs
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Revised Time Table for Center For Basic Sciences — Integrated M.Sc. V_Sem.
(MAIN/ATKT) Exam. Dec.-Jan.-2021-22

_Biology Stream
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Code Name
09-02-2022 08-02-2022
H501 | Scientific Writi
R g e Wednesday Tuesday
Gso1 | Earth Science and Energy 10-02-2022 09-02-2022
& Environmental Science Thursday Wednesday
08-02-2022 10-02-2022
.
B 502 | Molecular biology Tuesday Thursday
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